AN Holy Comforter Children’s Choir
2024-2025 Schedule

2" Version — October 16, 2024

Weekly Wednesday rehearsals, 5:15-5:45pm
(followed by Community Dinner at 5:45pm)
Starting September 4, 2024 and going through June 4, 2025

Choir does not rehearse on Wednesdays that are belded-and-eressed-out:

September 4 October 2 November 6 December 4

September 11 October 9 November 13 December 11

September 18 October 16 November 20 December 18

September 25 October 23 Nevember27 Deecember25
October 30

January1 February 5 March 5 (Ash Wed.) April 2

January-8 February 12 March 12 April 9

Januvary15 February 19 March 19 April-16

January 22 February 26 March 26 April 23

January 29 April 30

May 7 June 4 (last)

May 14

May 21

May 28

Singing in church

2024
Sunday, October 6, 2024 (9:30am warm-up for 10:00am Eucharist)
Sunday, November 17, 2024 (sing for Annual Meeting at 9:00am; exact schedule TBA)
Sunday, December 15, 2024 (9:30am warm-up for 10:00am Eucharist)
Tuesday, December 24, 2024 (4:30pm warm-up for 5:00pm Christmas Eve Eucharist)

(No rehearsals or church participation in January 2025)

2025
Sunday, February 23, 2025 (9:30am warm-up for 10:00am Eucharist)
Sunday, March 16, 2025 (9:30am warm-up for 10:00am Eucharist)
Sunday, April 13, 2025 (Palm Sunday) (9:30am warm-up for 10:00am Eucharist)
Sunday, May 11 (Mothers' Day) (9:30am warm-up for 10:00am Eucharist)
Sunday, June 8 (Pentecost) — exact times TBA



